
Информация по приказам 

 на 09.02.2024 

 
Приказ Кол-во 

зачисленных 
Дата 

зачисления 
№ дошкольной ступени, 

группы 
Приказ № 20-в 
от 06.02.2024 

1 
1 

06.02.2024 
07.02.2024 

ДС №2, группа №9 
ДС №2, группа №1 

Приказ № 21-в 
от 07.02.2024 

1 
 

07.02.2024 
 

ДС №1, группа №9 

 


